
Base Year One Year 

Later

Two Years 

Later

Three 

Years 

Four Years 

Later

Five Years 

Later

Six Years 

Later

Seven Years 

Later
Enrolled 653 484 315 113 39 26 13 7

Cumulative Graduation 0 2 139 322 391 415 428 433

Not Enrolled 0 167 199 218 223 212 212 213

Annual Retention Rate 653 74.10% 48.20% 17.30% 6.00% 4.00% 2.00% 1.10%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.30% 21.30% 49.30% 59.90% 63.60% 65.50% 66.30%

Enrolled 704 542 374 144 55 28 10

Cumulative Graduation 0 4 122 326 413 439 454

Not Enrolled 0 158 208 234 236 237 240

Annual Retention Rate 704 77.00% 53.10% 20.50% 7.80% 4.00% 1.40%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.60% 17.30% 46.30% 58.70% 62.40% 64.50%

Enrolled 701 586 432 170 53 21

Cumulative Graduation 0 1 123 359 470 505

Not Enrolled 0 114 146 172 178 175

Annual Retention Rate 701 83.60% 61.60% 24.30% 7.60% 3.00%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.10% 17.50% 51.20% 67.00% 72.00%

Enrolled 840 690 495 180 49

Cumulative Graduation 0 5 142 427 547

Not Enrolled 0 145 203 233 244

Annual Retention Rate 840 82.10% 58.90% 21.40% 5.80%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.60% 16.90% 50.80% 65.10%

Enrolled 679 546 381 139

Cumulative Graduation 0 4 115 341

Not Enrolled 0 129 183 199

Annual Retention Rate 679 80.40% 56.10% 20.50%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.60% 16.90% 50.20%

Enrolled 1,096 855 626

Cumulative Graduation 0 4 149

Not Enrolled 0 237 321

Annual Retention Rate 1,096 78.00% 57.10%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.40% 13.60%

Enrolled 989 806

Cumulative Graduation 0 2

Not Enrolled 0 181

Annual Retention Rate 989 81.50%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.20%

Enrolled 1,087

Cumulative Graduation 0

Not Enrolled 0

Annual Retention Rate 1,087

Cumulative Graduation Rate

2010

2011

2012

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HRS


