UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HRS

		Base Year		Two Years	Three	Four Years		Six Years	Seven Years
2005	Enrolled	653	Later 484	Later 315	Years 113	Later 39	Later 26	Later 13	Later 7
	Cumulative Graduation	0	2	139	322	391	415	428	433
	Not Enrolled	0	- 167	199	218	223	212	212	213
	Annual Retention Rate	653	74.10%	48.20%	17.30%	6.00%	4.00%	2.00%	1.10%
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.30%	21.30%	49.30%	59.90%	63.60%	65.50%	66.30%
2006	Enrolled	704	542	374	144	55	28	10	00.0070
	Cumulative Graduation	0	4	122	326	413	439	454	
	Not Enrolled	0	158	208	234	236	237	240	
	Annual Retention Rate	704	77.00%	53.10%	20.50%	7.80%	4.00%	1.40%	
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.60%	17.30%	46.30%	58.70%	62.40%	64.50%	
2007	Enrolled	701	586	432	170	53	21		
	Cumulative Graduation	0	1	123	359	470	505		
	Not Enrolled	0	114	146	172	178	175		
	Annual Retention Rate	701	83.60%	61.60%	24.30%	7.60%	3.00%		
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.10%	17.50%	51.20%	67.00%	72.00%		
2008	Enrolled	840	690	495	180	49			
	Cumulative Graduation	0	5	142	427	547			
	Not Enrolled	0	145	203	233	244			
	Annual Retention Rate	840	82.10%	58.90%	21.40%	5.80%			
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.60%	16.90%	50.80%	65.10%			
2009	Enrolled	679	546	381	139				
	Cumulative Graduation	0	4	115	341				
	Not Enrolled	0	129	183	199				
	Annual Retention Rate	679	80.40%	56.10%	20.50%				
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.60%	16.90%	50.20%				
2010	Enrolled	1,096	855	626					
	Cumulative Graduation	0	4	149					
	Not Enrolled	0	237	321					
	Annual Retention Rate	1,096	78.00%	57.10%					
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.40%	13.60%					
2011	Enrolled	989	806						
	Cumulative Graduation	0	2						
	Not Enrolled	0	181						
	Annual Retention Rate	989	81.50%						
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		0.20%						
2012	Enrolled	1,087							
	Cumulative Graduation	0							
	Not Enrolled	0							
	Annual Retention Rate	1,087							
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								